1/5 to 3 HP Indoor air cooled units
SMART FORCE
Empower the changing business needs with
Superior heat transfer technology
• Large condenser for high ambient performance and
improved efficiency
• Coated aluminum fin construction with a corrosion
proof marine coating technology.

Features
SMART FORCE
22
Receiver
Volume
-40 -31 -22 -13 -4 5 14 Motor
No.
& Angle
of the Blade
Fan Speed
(Programmable
3 Speeds)
No.
Fans
Voltage Phase Hz T cm3 A A BTU/Hr Watts EER Watt mm RPM
SHIF-8.1LZ1-25C 115-127 1 60 T CSIR C-V 8.1 5.2 34 1/4 536 751 1027 1364 1492 415 3.6 1761 2219 2738 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-9.1LZ1-25C 115 1 60 T CSIR C-V 9.1 4.1 36 1/4+ 730 975 1305 1720 1881 394 4.77 2220 2806 3476 1.1 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-12.04LZ1-25C 115-127 1 60 T CSR C-V 12.04 5.31 42 3/8 1032 1379 1825 2371 2579 535 4.63 3016 3760 4603 1.1 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-16.1LZ1-25C 115 1 60 T CSR C-V 16.1 7.74 53 1/2 1234 1727 2338 3066 3341 736 4.54 3913 4878 5960 1.1 ECM 25 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
CHIA-24.2LZ-25C 220-230 1 50/60 T CSR C-V 24.2 4.3 32 1 1389 2048 2880 3885 4266 950 4.49 5062 6413 7936 1.1 ECM 25 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-34.42LZ2-30C 220 1 60 T CSR C-V 34.42 8.8 57 1 1/2 1250 2396 3847 5603 6269 1415 4.43 7663 10028 12698 2.3 ECM 25 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-34.42LZ2-30C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 34.42 6.5 57 1 1/2 - - 3750 5616 6244 1830 4.2 7544 9574 11758 2.3 ECM 30 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-43LZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 43.1 8 54 1 3/4 - 3798 4978 6189 6599 1934 4.46 7421 8666 9922 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-53.5LZ2-25C2 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 53.5 8.8 74 2 3/8 - 3047 5070 7503 8359 2450 4.64 10161 13068 16248 1.1 ECM 25-30 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 2
SHIF-53.5LZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 53.5 8.8 74 2 3/8 - 3047 5070 7503 8359 2450 4.7 10161 13068 16248 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-71LZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 71 13.1 90 2 1/2 - 3071 5372 8871 10052 2946 3.58 12386 16207 20472 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 2
SHIF-71LZ2-50C 220-240 1 50/60 T CSR C 71 14.2 90 3 - - - - 12198 - - - - - 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 2
Receiver
Volume
-4 5 14 32 41 45 50 Motor
No.
& Angle
of the Blade
Fan Speed
(Programmable
3 Speeds)
Voltage Phase Hz cm3 A A BTU/Hr Watts EER Watt mm RPM
SHIF-6DZ1-15C 115-127 1 60 T CSR C-V 5.98 4.85 29 1/4 1276 1620 2024 2487 424 5.86 3010 3593 3869 4236 1.1 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-8DZ1-15C 115-127 1 60 T CSR C-V 8.1 6.65 40 3/8 1478 1886 2382 2966 562 5.95 3638 4399 4762 5248 1.1 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-11DZ1-15C 115-127 1 60 T CSR C-V 10.7 8.93 51.6 1/2 2328 2918 3603 4384 758 5.78 5260 6232 6690 7300 1.1 ECM 15 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-11DZ2-15C 220-230 1 60 T CSR C-V 10.7 4.38 22.5 3/8 2210 3785 3472 4270 760 5.6 5180 6201 6686 7334 1.1 ECM 25 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-18DZ2-25C 220-230 1 60 T CSR C-V 18.4 6.6 30.5 7/8 3347 4,322 5478 8323 1233 5.47 10015 10817 11878 - 1.1 ECM 25 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-22DZ2-30C 220-230 1 60 T CSR C-V 22.37 7.7 39.5 1 3737 4801 6,071 7564 1382 6.25 9225 11109 12003 13198 2.3 ECM 30 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-26DZ2-30C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 26.7 7.51 45 7/8 4838 6319 8018 9970 2922 5.88 12205 14760 - 16678 2.3 ECM 30-50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-30DZ2-30C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 30.5 8.7 45 1-3/8 4504 6483 8030 11000 3223 5.85 14808 - 18596 - 2.3 ECM 30-50 5 / 28° / 250 mm 400-2300 2
SHIF-35DZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 34.5 10 45 1-1/2 6479 8680 10925 13283 4231 6.39 15828 18636 - - 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 1
SHIF-43DZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 43.1 9.9 62 1-3/4 5118 7711 10509 13556 3973 5.97 16651 19994 - 25119 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 2
SHIF-53DZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 53.5 11.5 64.5 2 5459 9427 13307 17316 5,087 6.55 21298 25249 - 28886 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 2
SHIF-71DZ2-50C 208-230 1 60 T CSR C 71 18.7 110 3 10236 14160 18425 23543 7,946 6.55 29343 36508 - 44701 2.3 ECM 50 5 / 28° / 300 mm 400-2300 2
BTU/Hr BTU/Hr
C
us
to